
Agency Contact Name Email 
TCU Campus    

TCU CARE 
Leah Carnahan l.carnahan@tcu.edu 

 

TCU Public Safety 
Adrian Andrews (Vice 
Chancellor) 

adrian.andrews@tcu.edu 
 

Police/Security/Fire    

Fort Worth PD 
Sgt. Michael Brown Michael.Brown@fortworthtexas.gov 

 

Arlington PD 
 Investigator Jennifer Archer jennifer.archer@arlingtontx.gov 

 

Lake Worth PD 
Cmdr Landon Rollins lrollins@lakeworthtx.org 

 

Westworth Village PD 
Chief Kevin Reaves kreaves@cityofwestworth.com 

 

Fort Worth Arson & Bomb 

David Jones & Scott Allen david.jones@fortworthtexas.gov 
scott.allen@fortworthtexas.gov 
 

Fort Worth Fire Department-Arson/Bomb 
Squad 

Cpt Dr. James Horton james.horton@fortworthtexas.gov 
 

Tarrant County Sheriff's Office 
Det. Melinda Clark mgclark@tarrantcounty.com 

 

FWPD Office of Police Oversight Monitor 
Kim Neal Kim.Neal@fortworthtexas.gov 

 

Grapevine Fire Department 
Division Chief Jimmy Cox jcox@grapevinetexas.gov 

 
Law    

LeBrocq & Horner Law Firm 
Evan Horner (Partner) evan@lebrocqhorner.com 

 

Westfall Sellers 
Frank Sellers (Partner) frank@westfallsellers.com 

 



Varghese Summersett 
Bresha Pierce Shepherd 
(Partner) 

bresha@versustexas.com 
 

Brandy Austin Law Firm 
Jonna Lang jonna@brandyaustinlaw.com 

 

Seltzer & Dally Law Firm 
Sarah Seltzer (Partner) sarah@yourtexasfamilylawyer.com 

 

Jeff Shearer 
Jeff Shearer jshearer@jeffshearerlaw.com 

 
The Women's Center of Tarrant County 
(Law Aspect) 

Mike Windsor mwindsor@womenscentertc.org 
 

Refugee Services of Texas 
Grace Dillahunty gdillahunty@rstx.org 

 

Cami Gildner Defense Attorney 
Cami Gildner m.c.mccluer@tcu.edu 

 

County Court #1 
Tracy Wood tlwood@tarrantcounty.com 

 

17th District Court 
Jan Grimsley jmgrimseley@tarrantcounty.com 

 

Judge Brent Carr 
Judge Brent Carr & Toni 
Freeman 

TCFreeman@tarrantcounty.com 
 

Padfield & Stout, LLP 
Katie Bell kbell@padfieldstout.com 

 

Van Wery & Williams, PLLC 
Lindsey Levine lindsey@vwpwlaw.com 

 

Nilsson Leagal Group PLLC 
J. Spencer Nilsson spencer@ftwlegal.com 

 

Law Office of Jeffery Shearer PLLC 
Jeffery Shearer jshearer@jeffshearerlaw.com 

 

Bryan E. Wilson, Attorney at Law 
Bryan Wilson texaslawhawk@gmail.com 

 
Corrections    

Tarrant County Juvenile Services; Juvenile 
Justice Alternative Education Placement 

Micaiah Blackshear/Ken Harris mmblackshear@tarrantcounty.com 
kharris@tarrantcounty.com 



Tarrant Co. Community Supervision & 
Corrections Dept. 

Megan Delfraisse mldelfraisse@tarrantcounty.com 
 

Tarrant Co. Community Supervisions & 
Corrections Department 

Krystal Vargas kmvargas@tarrantcounty.com 
 

Parker County Community Supersvision 
Terry Scott terry.scott@parkercountytx.com 

 
Tarrant County Community Supervision 
and Corrections Department (Probation) 

Cobi Tittle CLTittle@TarrantCounty.com 
 

OneCommunityUSA 
Tom Cruz tcruz@onecommunityusa.org 

 
Advocacy    

Alliance For Children 
Lyndsi Price LPrice@Allianceforchildren.org 

 

Refugee Services of Texas 
Cassandra Mackie cmackie@rstx.org 

 

Hope Farm 
Tonya Lincoln tlincoln@homefarmfw.org 

 

Crime Stoppers 
Rachel Gilbert rgilbert@onesafeplace.org 

 

Unbound-Fort Worth 
Larinda Smith larind.smith@unboundnow.org 

 

Traffick911 
Madison Cowdery madison@traffick911.com 

 

Shaken Baby Alliance 
Brenda Quin boquin@shakenbaby.org 

 
The Women's Center (Victim Advocacy 
Program) 

Jenna Gleaton jgleaton@womenscentertc.org 
 

CASA Tarrant County 
Jennifer Parker jennifer.parker@casatc.org 

 

Girls Inc Tarrant County 
Jane Mathis jmathis@girlsinctarrant.org 

 

Operation Progress Fort Worth 
Myeshia Smith msmith@operationprogressfw.org 

 



The Underground 
Chris Cage, Director chris.cage@unboundnow.org 

 
Private    

Strategic Insight Group 
Dam Grech agrech@sigintelligence.com 

 

Target Assets Protection  
Lauren Wrobbel Lauren.Wrobbel@target.com 

 
Schools    

Leadership ISD 
Jacinto Ramos Jr. cinto@leadershipisd.org 

 

Harmony Public School 
Alan Burke/Andres Valdez aburke@harmonytx.org 

andres.valdez@harmonytx.org 

Boys & Girls Clubs 
Dakota Alford dalford@bgcgtc.org 

 

Operation Progress 
Cassandra Lambros and Adra 
Land 

c.lambros@tcu.edu 
andra.l.land@tcu.edu 

Federal   

ATF 
Jennifer Kaase Jennifer.L.Kaase@usdoj.gov 

 

DEA 
Darien Rentfro james.d.rentfro@dea.gov 

 

United States Attorney's Office 
Alex Lewis alex.lewis@usdoj.gov 

 

Federal Public Defender Office 
Tony Pagan tony_pagan@fd.org 

 
 


